FUNBELTZ REREZ"

Tempada Club
2025 KAIKU Si
2024 KAIKU Si
2023 KAIKU Si
2022 KAIKU Si
ITSASOKO .
2021 AMA Si
ITSASOKO .
2020 AMA Si
2019 Non
ITSASOKO .
2018 AMA Si
2017 KAIKU Si
2016 KAIKU Si
2015 KAIKU Si
2014 KAIKU Si
2013 KAIKU Non
2012 KAIKU Non
2011 KAIKU Non
2010 KAIKU Non

Competindo
naACT

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

No propio

No propio

No propio

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO

20
15
15
16

2

0
3
1
4

18

15

11

10
19
18

ZUNBELTZ PEREZ CASTANONDO

Nacido en: SANTURTZI 08-06-1994
NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

Clasificacién Puntos N°

club club

11
10
9
6

w b~ W s~ O

KA Kot ibund or KeAkb% U

46
75
74
113

217

178

141

153
167
154
170

Mellor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiempo

20:13,78 22:22,7
20:07,28 24:20,€
19:44,98 22:46,€
19:47,70 21:47 2

19:12,98 21:25,7

19:15,78 21:27,1

19:36,88 21:50,5

19:16,64 23:12,€
19:25,92 21:31,4
17:40,24 20:43,¢
19:05,84 22:41,1



